Individual Best Times (All Time)

Lewis Smith - (746909) - City of Norwich SC - 50 Butterfly - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
28.71
28.80
28.97
29.15
29.32
29.34
29.47
29.52
29.61
29.84
32.70

Swims in Date Order

Time
29.15
28.71
28.80
28.97
29.61
29.52
29.47
29.34
29.32
29.84
32.70

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

466
462
454
445
438
437
431
429
425
415
315

WA Pts

445
466
462
454
425
429
431
437
438
415
315

Round

-

N

I I

Round

H
F

I I m I

Date

07/02/15
12/07/14
19/04/14
04/04/15
30/03/13
05/05/13
02/11/13
07/12/13
08/02/14
13/01/13
10/04/11

Date

04/04/15
07/02/15
12/07/14
19/04/14
08/02/14
07/12113
02/11/13
05/05/13
30/03/13
13/01/13
10/04/11

Meet

UEA City of Norwich SC February Groundhog Meet
City of Norwich SC Mid-Summer Madness Open
UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2014

UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2015

City of Norwich SC Easter Meet 2013

ASA East Region Youth Championships

UEA City of Norwich Big Bang Open Meet

ASA East Regionals Winter Championships

UEA City of Norwich Groundhog LC Meet 2014
City of Derby 12th Long Course Open Meet

City of Norwich Easter Meet

Meet

UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2015

UEA City of Norwich SC February Groundhog Meet
City of Norwich SC Mid-Summer Madness Open
UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2014

UEA City of Norwich Groundhog LC Meet 2014
ASA East Regionals Winter Championships

UEA City of Norwich Big Bang Open Meet

ASA East Region Youth Championships

City of Norwich SC Easter Meet 2013

City of Derby 12th Long Course Open Meet

City of Norwich Easter Meet

Norwich
Norwich
Norwich
Norwich
Norwich
Luton
Norwich
Norwich
Norwich
Sheffield

Norwich

Norwich
Norwich
Norwich
Norwich
Norwich
Norwich
Norwich
Luton
Norwich
Sheffield

Norwich

Venue

Venue

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Co Norwich
Co Norwich
Co Norwich
Co Norwich
Co Norwich
Co Norwich
Co Norwich
Co Norwich
Co Norwich
Co Norwich

Co Norwich

Club Swam Under

Co Norwich
Co Norwich
Co Norwich
Co Norwich
Co Norwich
Co Norwich
Co Norwich
Co Norwich
Co Norwich
Co Norwich

Co Norwich

Level

Level

1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



