## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Lewis Smith - (746909) - City of Norwich SC - 50 Butterfly - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
28.71	466	F	07/02/15	UEA City of Norwich SC February Groundhog Meet	Norwich	Co Norwich	1
28.80	462	F	12/07/14	City of Norwich SC Mid-Summer Madness Open	Norwich	Co Norwich	3
28.97	454	F	19/04/14	UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2014	Norwich	Co Norwich	1
29.15	445	Н	04/04/15	UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2015	Norwich	Co Norwich	1
29.32	438	F	30/03/13	City of Norwich SC Easter Meet 2013	Norwich	Co Norwich	1
29.34	437	Н	05/05/13	ASA East Region Youth Championships	Luton	Co Norwich	1
29.47	431	F	02/11/13	UEA City of Norwich Big Bang Open Meet	Norwich	Co Norwich	1
29.52	429	Н	07/12/13	ASA East Regionals Winter Championships	Norwich	Co Norwich	1
29.61	425	F	08/02/14	UEA City of Norwich Groundhog LC Meet 2014	Norwich	Co Norwich	1
29.84	415	Н	13/01/13	City of Derby 12th Long Course Open Meet	Sheffield	Co Norwich	1
32.70	315	Н	10/04/11	City of Norwich Easter Meet	Norwich	Co Norwich	1

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
29.15	445	Н	04/04/15	UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2015	Norwich	Co Norwich	1
28.71	466	F	07/02/15	UEA City of Norwich SC February Groundhog Meet	Norwich	Co Norwich	1
28.80	462	F	12/07/14	City of Norwich SC Mid-Summer Madness Open	Norwich	Co Norwich	3
28.97	454	F	19/04/14	UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2014	Norwich	Co Norwich	1
29.61	425	F	08/02/14	UEA City of Norwich Groundhog LC Meet 2014	Norwich	Co Norwich	1
29.52	429	Н	07/12/13	ASA East Regionals Winter Championships	Norwich	Co Norwich	1
29.47	431	F	02/11/13	UEA City of Norwich Big Bang Open Meet	Norwich	Co Norwich	1
29.34	437	Н	05/05/13	ASA East Region Youth Championships	Luton	Co Norwich	1
29.32	438	F	30/03/13	City of Norwich SC Easter Meet 2013	Norwich	Co Norwich	1
29.84	415	Н	13/01/13	City of Derby 12th Long Course Open Meet	Sheffield	Co Norwich	1
32.70	315	Н	10/04/11	City of Norwich Easter Meet	Norwich	Co Norwich	1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS